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ELIGIBILITY LIST
B.A._Applied_Economics_Honours - 2024-2025

General (SM)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

1 2403927 ASHTAMI ABHILASH
N Hindu/General 2 1,459.000

2 2400979 FATHIMA HANNA E Islam/Muslim 4 1,458.000

3 2400314 KRISHNASREE
MURALEEDHARAN Hindu/OBH 4 1,458.000

4 2403503 NEHA RAGHU Hindu/General 2 1,458.000

5 2401714 DEVADARSH B Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,454.000

6 2402082 SREELAKSHMI
VINOD Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,452.000

7 2403532 DEVIKA P D Hindu/OBH 1 1,448.000

8 2400923 ADHITHYA RAJESH R Hindu/OBH 1 1,444.000

9 2401100 ABHINANDHA P M Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,444.000

10 2402774 SHILPA SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,444.000

11 2402721 SREELEKSHMI S
IYER Hindu/General 2 1,444.000

12 2400175 SARATH S NAIR Hindu/General 5 1,441.000

13 2403259 NIKHITHA N Hindu/General 1 1,440.000

14 2400203 ADITHYA DINESAN K Hindu/OBH 5 1,436.000

15 2400849 AMRITHA.P.K Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,432.000

16 2400323 GAUTHAM B Hindu/General 2 1,432.000

17 2403248 GAYATHRI.R Hindu/SC 3 1,432.000

18 2403310 RIYA MARIYAM Islam/Muslim 2 1,430.000

19 2403327 AMANSHA ABDULLA
AP Islam/Muslim 4 1,430.000

20 2403014 MIZNA.C Islam/Muslim 2 1,428.000
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21 2400152 HENNA K Islam/Muslim 1 1,427.000

22 2400463 AKHILA M Hindu/OBH 5 1,426.000

23 2400117 NILA
PADMANABHAN No_Religion/No_relig 2 1,421.000

24 2400820 SHABNAM M R Islam/Muslim 1 1,421.000

25 2400957 AMINA K N Islam/Muslim 3 1,419.000

26 2400810 PAVITHRA
SANTHOSH Christian/General 4 1,417.200

27 2404242 MANYA L Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,417.000

28 2402098 SRUTHI S NAIR Hindu/General 2 1,416.000

29 2400431 NEHA K Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,415.000

30 2401062 JUVANITA CARMEL Christian/General 3 1,412.000

31 2405110
BATHOOL
KARUVELIL THUNDIL
ZIRAJ

Islam/Muslim 2 1,411.000

32 2403104 GOURI BHAI M P Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,409.000

33 2400934 FIDHA NAHRIN A. R Islam/Muslim 1 1,408.000

34 2403841 PARVATHY V J Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,408.000

35 2404617 HIDHA AYSHA PA Islam/Muslim 2 1,408.000

36 2402842 VINCI V Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,400.000

37 2402017 FATHIMA NEJIYA A P Islam/Muslim 3 1,400.000

38 2402331 MOHAMED SAFWAN
N Islam/Muslim 4 1,400.000

39 2402884 NANDHANA SUNIL Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,396.000

40 2403980 NAVANEETHA N M Hindu/OBH 2 1,396.000

41 2402638 S A ABDULLAH Islam/Muslim 2 1,395.000

42 2403756 AMANA RAHMAN T K Islam/Muslim 4 1,394.000

43 2401445 MEERA HARI Hindu/General 2 1,390.400

44 2405096 GOWARI
ANILKUMAR Hindu/General 2 1,390.000

45 2401028 NIMISHA.A Hindu/OBH 2 1,384.000

46 2403356 JEBY E R Hindu/SC 4 1,384.000

47 2404453 AFLAH AHMED K P Islam/Muslim 3 1,384.000
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48 2404081 ANJIMA K Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,383.000

49 2404855 ANJANA J Hindu/OBH 3 1,383.000

50 2400229 ABDUL RASAK M Islam/Muslim 2 1,382.000

51 2403793 JYOTHIKA K Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,382.000

52 2400299 ABHISHEKA U P Hindu/OBH 2 1,381.000

53 2402535 HARIGOVIND A Hindu/General 1 1,380.000

54 2400520 ALIKHA T R Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,379.000

55 2401702 ATHULYA BABU Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,378.000

56 2404314 ALENDEV M K Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,378.000

57 2403749 MOHAMMED
SHABEEB Islam/Muslim 4 1,376.000

58 2403898 NASEEF. N. M Islam/Muslim 4 1,376.000

59 2400611 ASWATHY K A Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,376.000

60 2402430 DEVA NANDA M Hindu/General 2 1,376.000

61 2400759 DEVIKA V Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,375.000

62 2400762 AJITH G R Hindu/General 2 1,374.000

63 2404781 LIYANA MYMOONA Islam/Muslim 3 1,372.800

64 2400806 TWISHIDEV YAJAT Hindu/OBH 3 1,372.400

65 2400081 V VISHNU ADHITHYA Hindu/OBH 3 1,371.000

66 2404964 RITIKA SUREKH Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,370.400

67 2401042 GANGA S Hindu/SC 4 1,368.000

68 2403847 MUHAMMED ANAS A
K Islam/Muslim 2 1,367.000

69 2402008 GAYATHRI KRISHNA
M Hindu/General 2 1,367.000

70 2400188 TESSA MARIAM
JOSEPH Christian/General 1 1,365.200

71 2403070 KRISHNENDU M Hindu/General 3 1,361.000

72 2401796 SAHEERA A C Islam/Muslim 4 1,359.000

73 2405148 MANJUSHA S Hindu/General 2 1,353.800

74 2400369 JISMOL DAVIS Christian/General 3 1,350.000

75 2401404 VISHNU PRIYA M Hindu/OBH 2 1,347.000
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76 2400981 FAJARU SADIQUE K
S Islam/Muslim 2 1,344.000

77 2402599 PARVANA M Hindu/General 2 1,344.000

78 2401746 DHANESH V NAIR Hindu/General 3 1,343.000

79 2401652 NAFISATHUL
MISIRIYA P B Islam/Muslim 5 1,342.000

80 2401341 MUHAMMAD
YASEEN K Islam/Muslim 5 1,341.000

81 2400243 FATHIMA NAHEEM P Islam/Muslim 4 1,339.000

82 2401530 ANANYA.C.A Hindu/SC 3 1,339.000

83 2403173 VRINDA LAKSHMI M Hindu/OBH 4 1,336.000

84 2400639 AKASH JANA Hindu/General 2 1,336.000

85 2401824 KALYALAKSHMI LAL Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,335.600

86 2403161 AMAYA P Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,335.000

87 2400162 NANDHANA SUBI Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,334.000

88 2404287 ABHINAYAA S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,332.000

89 2404157 FAHIM ABDULLA IF Islam/Muslim 2 1,332.000

90 2400395 MEENAKSHI S Hindu/General 2 1,332.000

91 2400301 SAYYID FAHEEM Islam/Muslim 4 1,329.000

92 2402877 SIDHA C Islam/Muslim 5 1,327.000

93 2400594 PARVANENDU S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,325.000

94 2400142 ABHISHEK P No_Religion/No_relig 3 1,325.000

95 2402865 ANANDHAKRISHNAN
T S Hindu/OBH 4 1,323.000

96 2401169 JOOBISHA K S Islam/Muslim 3 1,323.000

97 2404460 DEVI PRIYA S S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,322.000

98 2400363 MUHZINA EB Islam/Muslim 2 1,319.000

99 2402340 RENA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 4 1,318.400

100 2401454 MUHAMMED
RAMEES P K Islam/Muslim 2 1,318.000

101 2404352 ANUPAMA S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,313.000

102 2402764 ANNA OUSEPH Christian/Latin 3 1,311.000

103 2401290 DEVIKA K S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,311.000
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104 2403863 ANJANA AJO Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,310.000

105 2400337 FATHIMA RIDA Islam/Muslim 2 1,310.000

106 2402203 AMALNATH P Hindu/General 3 1,306.000

107 2402893 NAJAD AHMED Islam/Muslim 3 1,305.000

108 2405067 RAINA SALEEM Islam/Muslim 5 1,305.000

109 2402795 SWATHY S UNNI Hindu/General 2 1,304.000

110 2400171 NOOHA FAISE Islam/Muslim 3 1,301.600

111 2400825 SAVIN GOUTHAM P
S Hindu/SC 1 1,301.200

112 2403454 JOUHAR JINAN P P Islam/Muslim 5 1,296.000

113 2403777 ADITHI JS Hindu/OBH 2 1,295.600

114 2403190 MUHAMMED ADIL
SHAN Islam/Muslim 2 1,295.000

115 2402176 ASWATHI ANUP Hindu/General 2 1,294.800

116 2400549 GOURISANKAR P Hindu/General 3 1,287.000

117 2400255 ROHAN RAJEEV Hindu/General 2 1,285.200

118 2400614 GOURI LEKSHMI K S Hindu/General 2 1,284.000

119 2402957 JAZA FATHMI Islam/Muslim 4 1,284.000

120 2403681 ANICKA LENA
DOMINIC Christian/OBX 4 1,284.000

121 2402084 MUHAMMED FAYIS V Islam/Muslim 2 1,282.000

122 2400281 SALMANUL FARIS Islam/Muslim 5 1,278.000

123 2400091 ANANYA GOPI
KRISHNAN T Hindu/General 2 1,278.000

124 2402566 MUHAMMED
THOUFEEK N Islam/Muslim 5 1,276.000

125 2403472 ARAVIND RAJIV Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,274.800

126 2400239 JANAKI SITARA Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,273.600

127 2401222 SAHALA SALEEM K A Islam/Muslim 3 1,268.000

128 2404538 RICHA ANNA SAJI Christian/General 1 1,264.400

129 2401548 VISHNU RAJESH K Hindu/OBH 2 1,264.000

130 2404945 ANNFIA THERESA K
T Christian/Latin 2 1,259.000
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131 2401266 ASWATHY ANIL K Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,259.000

132 2400886 HAFEETHA H Islam/Muslim 3 1,259.000

133 2400107 HIBA KHADEEJA M. A Islam/Muslim 2 1,257.000

134 2402954 ABHINAVA T M Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,254.400

135 2403750 MUHAMMED ABID S
R Islam/Muslim 3 1,254.000

136 2400125 AARCHA A NAIR Hindu/General 4 1,252.400

137 2401361 MUHAMMED MUFAQ
M F Islam/Muslim 3 1,252.000

138 2400127 SHREYA M.J Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,247.000

139 2402406 NANDANA RAJ Hindu/OBH 4 1,246.000

140 2402013 ASHIQ RAHMAN T S Islam/Muslim 4 1,245.000

141 2404950 SANUSHA K Hindu/ST 4 1,243.000

142 2403860 ANNA SEBASTIAN K Christian/General 3 1,243.000

143 2400233 REHNA P S Islam/Muslim 2 1,239.200

144 2401802 DEVI.N Hindu/General 5 1,239.200

145 2400383 FATHIMA SANIYA PA Islam/Muslim 2 1,239.000

146 2400262 PRANAV Hindu/OBH 3 1,238.000

147 2400636 MOHAMMED
MUHASIN MP Islam/Muslim 2 1,238.000

148 2401734 ANGEL MARY Christian/General 4 1,237.000

149 2400132 RIZWANUDDIN
NASIR Islam/Muslim 1 1,237.000

150 2400293 SREEHARI AJESH Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,235.600

151 2401195 IRFANA Islam/Muslim 4 1,231.000

152 2402693 FATHIMATH FIDA P Islam/Muslim 1 1,230.000

153 2401808 AARON CLEETUS Christian/Latin 3 1,228.000

154 2400254 SEAVAN SURYA Hindu/SC 2 1,221.000

155 2400367 NANDHANA E Hindu/General 2 1,220.000

156 2403889 AKASH MENON Hindu/General 3 1,216.400

157 2404118 AMIN SHIFAN.M Islam/Muslim 2 1,216.000

158 2400193 ATHULYA TV Hindu/SC 3 1,216.000
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159 2400013 AADHIL MOHAMMED
M S Islam/Muslim 2 1,214.000

160 2402036 PULICHARLA
BHARGAVI /0 4 1,213.400

161 2402993 NADHIYA MOHANAN Hindu/ST 4 1,212.000

162 2404870 ASWATHI K A Hindu/SC 3 1,209.000

163 2400191 ANUGRAH P V Hindu/OBH 3 1,208.000

164 2400873 ARCHA T K Hindu/SC 5 1,207.000

165 2401778 MONISH V
MOHANAN Hindu/SC 2 1,206.000

166 2403112 IRFAN FAIZAL Islam/Muslim 5 1,204.000

167 2400017 NIJIL NARAYANAN Hindu/SC 2 1,204.000

168 2400213 PAVITHRA K S Hindu/OBH 3 1,204.000

169 2402434 DYLAN ANTONY Hindu/SC 3 1,199.200

170 2401034 HANOONA Islam/Muslim 2 1,199.000

171 2402352 ASHVIKHA V NAIR Hindu/General 2 1,197.000

172 2401849 VISMAYA K D Hindu/SC 3 1,193.000

173 2404255 LIYANA PARVEEN Islam/Muslim 4 1,191.000

174 2403410 ASHLIN B Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,190.000

175 2401790 GAYATHRI. B Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,190.000

176 2403518 GADHA P Y No_Religion/No_relig 2 1,189.000

177 2403541 LENA V Islam/Muslim 5 1,188.000

178 2404176 MUHAMMED NIHAL
V K Islam/Muslim 4 1,185.000

179 2401349 AL SHIFA Islam/Muslim 4 1,183.000

180 2403197 SAFANA S Islam/Muslim 1 1,180.000

181 2402478 SEANNA
FERNANDEZ Christian/General 5 1,178.000

182 2404358 MUHAMMAD JASIM
N K Islam/Muslim 2 1,178.000

183 2400059 ASHIYA
NASREEN.K.A Islam/Muslim 3 1,174.000

184 2401235 AKHILA KRISHNA V
R Hindu/General 1 1,172.000
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185 2400770 ADITHYA M A Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,171.000

186 2401328 MEENAKSHI P. B Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,168.000

187 2402375 SREELAKSHMI M K Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,166.000

188 2400685 MUHAMMED SAHAL
K B Islam/Muslim 3 1,166.000

189 2401458 APARNA N Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,165.000

190 2402451 SAI KIRAN P K Hindu/OBH 5 1,164.000

191 2400900 ABIN MATHEW Christian/General 3 1,159.000

192 2400587 SRUTHY M S Hindu/OBH 2 1,156.000

193 2400222 KHADIJAH
MOHAMED YAHYA Islam/Muslim 3 1,154.000

194 2404842 MARY JENET P J Christian/Latin 3 1,152.000

195 2403815 ADHWAIDH P Hindu/OBH 4 1,152.000

196 2404736 AYSHA K P Islam/Muslim 4 1,152.000

197 2402863 MICHELLE ROSE Christian/Latin 2 1,150.000

198 2404209 ANSILA ANWAR Islam/Muslim 3 1,147.000

199 2401875 ANUSREE M R Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,146.000

200 2402738 SIDHARTHA
CHANDRAN Hindu/ST 4 1,144.000

201 2403157 SADAP KAINATH /0 4 1,144.000

202 2401040 SHERIN K S Islam/Muslim 2 1,143.000

203 2401466 FARSANA N M Islam/Muslim 3 1,143.000

204 2402600 ANUNANDA T Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,143.000

205 2401268 ASHLY P S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,143.000

206 2401358 MOHAMMED ASLAM
KV Islam/Muslim 4 1,142.000

207 2402363 ANAGHA
VISWANATHAN Hindu/SC 4 1,139.000

208 2402797 ABHINAND K A Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,139.000

209 2404714 MIRZANA MANAF Islam/Muslim 4 1,138.000

210 2402937 MUHAMMED Islam/Muslim 4 1,133.000

211 2403181 FATHIMA TAMANNA Islam/Muslim 3 1,131.400

212 2404775 NADIYAMOL V A Islam/Muslim 4 1,131.000
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213 2400838 AZHAR ALI K P Islam/Muslim 3 1,130.200

214 2402654 FARZANA A M Islam/Muslim 2 1,125.000

215 2401659 PARVATHY A R Hindu/OBH 2 1,123.000

216 2400841 SNEHA O Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,122.000

217 2404333 ADITHYAN K S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,120.000

218 2402091 DIYA D SILVA Christian/General 5 1,119.000

219 2404223 SANGEETHA S Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,118.000

220 2400375 KRISHNA RATHISH Hindu/General 5 1,113.600

221 2402372 ANJANA P R Hindu/General 4 1,113.000

222 2402731 REN HERIN
NOUSHAD P N Islam/Muslim 3 1,113.000

223 2401692 SANA A SS Islam/Muslim 3 1,110.000

224 2403074 DAFNA SREENANDA Hindu/SC 4 1,110.000

225 2403210 ABHITHAMOL K Hindu/OBH 3 1,110.000

226 2401412 SHIFA C Islam/Muslim 3 1,108.000

227 2403850 SHONE ANTONY Christian/Latin 4 1,108.000

228 2401405 ASHIQUE PG Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,106.000

229 2401220 SAYA NESRIN N F Islam/Muslim 3 1,105.000

230 2404067 FAHAD M K Islam/Muslim 2 1,105.000

231 2400121 ELSA MARIYA
JOSEPH Christian/General 2 1,104.000

232 2402284 SANIYA S P Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,099.000

233 2404521 VASEEM IQBAL Islam/Muslim 2 1,099.000

234 2402505 MUHAMMED
AFNAAN A A Islam/Muslim 3 1,098.000

235 2402496 LEKSHMI PRIYA
LAIJU Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,096.000

236 2401594 NISMI T N Islam/Muslim 4 1,096.000

237 2400844 MUHAMMED RIHAL
VP Islam/Muslim 3 1,095.000

238 2403557 SUSHAMA
SASIKUMAR Hindu/OBH 5 1,095.000

239 2403772 SATHYA PRASAD V
SHENOY Hindu/General 4 1,094.000
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240 2402917 CINDRELA ROY Christian/Latin 3 1,090.000

241 2401587 SAHALA SADIQ Islam/Muslim 5 1,090.000

242 2401153 NASLIN C Islam/Muslim 4 1,089.000

243 2401744 ANNVIA PETER Christian/Latin 2 1,089.000

244 2401841 AKHINA SAJEEV Hindu/OBH 5 1,087.200

245 2400179 ARUN KRISHNA
RAJESH KUMAR Hindu/General 2 1,084.000

246 2400972 NIVED KRISHNA K R Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,080.000

247 2404723 SHARAFALI P H Islam/Muslim 2 1,077.000

248 2402922 ISHA ZAHID Islam/Muslim 2 1,077.000

249 2400297 ANOOJ
JANARDHANAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,075.000

250 2402641 ALVIN JOSEPH Christian/Latin 2 1,074.000

251 2401532 NEHA NOWRIN V R Islam/Muslim 3 1,074.000

252 2404577 AJMAL T J Islam/Muslim 2 1,073.000

253 2404395 NEHA FATHIMA V F Islam/Muslim 4 1,073.000

254 2405051 MOHAMMED AYAAN Islam/Muslim 1 1,072.000

255 2404826 ALDREENA SAJU Christian/General 3 1,068.000

256 2401706 AMEENA THARIQUE Islam/Muslim 3 1,067.000

257 2400741 ANJANA AJITH Christian/Latin 4 1,064.000

258 2400805 ANTONY NEVIN T Christian/Latin 3 1,063.200

259 2400876 KEERTHANA
JAYAKRISHNAN Hindu/General 1 1,062.000

260 2401386 ANANTHU BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,061.000

261 2401302 ADITHYAN P S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,056.000

262 2403432 NEDHA FATHIMA T
N Islam/Muslim 2 1,055.000

263 2404079 ARATHI S Hindu/OBH 3 1,054.000

264 2400684 ABHIRAM S MENON Hindu/General 3 1,054.000

265 2402675 FARHANA MOL P S Islam/Muslim 3 1,051.000

266 2404925 BIBIN BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,050.000

267 2403344 SIVA AJIKUMAR Hindu/OBH 2 1,048.000
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268 2404248 NIYA STELNA Christian/Latin 4 1,047.000

269 2402910 MUHAMMED SHAZIN Islam/Muslim 1 1,047.000

270 2402803 MANUDEV V S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,046.000

271 2403800 NANDANA AJAYAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,046.000

272 2405095 GRACIA NIKHILA M S Christian/Latin 4 1,043.000

273 2402413 MALEEHA BEGAM K
N Islam/Muslim 3 1,043.000

274 2401270 ANGEL ROSE Christian/Latin 3 1,043.000

275 2401063 ADARSH SANOJ Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,042.000

276 2400072 FATHIMA
RAKHFITHA JIMSHAF Islam/Muslim 4 1,039.000

277 2400882 FIDHA ABUBAKER Islam/Muslim 3 1,036.800

278 2402755 AMAL JOHAN
JOSEPH Christian/OBX 2 1,036.000

279 2400933 SHAROOQ
AHAMMED PK Islam/Muslim 5 1,036.000

280 2400967 FIDHA YASMIN C A Islam/Muslim 3 1,035.000

281 2402826 NAVEED NIHAD Islam/Muslim 3 1,033.600

282 2401208 NOURIN P N Islam/Muslim 4 1,030.000

283 2403551 ANANTHU K V Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,028.000

284 2403480 JOSMI K J Christian/Latin 3 1,028.000

285 2400256 ANIRUDH K K Hindu/General 2 1,026.800

286 2400892 ARJUN AS Hindu/OBH 2 1,023.000

287 2402563 DIVYA K Hindu/SC 2 1,023.000

288 2402243 AYSHA NASRIN Islam/Muslim 3 1,018.000

289 2400499 HARSHA C THOMAS No_Religion/No_relig 5 1,018.000

290 2403110 SHRAVAN R Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,016.000

291 2400493 MARIYA ALEENA Christian/Latin 3 1,015.000

292 2401837 SANIYA ALPHONSA
SOJAN Christian/Latin 3 1,014.000

293 2403063 ANUGRAH MANIYERI Hindu/General 3 1,010.000

294 2404185 ARJUN SURESH Hindu/SC 3 1,009.000

295 2403660 ANAGHA P Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,009.000
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296 2400415 ASWATHY D R Hindu/SC 3 1,006.000

297 2402809 DHANUSREE
SURESH Hindu/OBH 4 1,005.000

298 2403768 NIKHIL RAJ N Hindu/OBH 4 1,002.000

299 2405003 ABHINAV KRISHNA P
RAJ Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,001.200

300 2400353 DHEERAJ BABU Hindu/SC 3 1,000.000

301 2400829 ABU THAHIR A S Islam/Muslim 2 999.000

302 2400906 SANJU S Hindu/SC 3 997.000

303 2404935 SREEHARI P S Hindu/Ezhava 5 996.000

304 2402253 SUJITHRA N Hindu/ST 5 992.000

305 2404907 SAFIDA SAMNAS Islam/Muslim 5 988.000

306 2403651 ANAMIKA A Hindu/Ezhava 3 988.000

307 2405135 ARSHADH K A Islam/Muslim 3 984.000

308 2402386 JAYESH J Hindu/ST 5 982.000

309 2400341 ADHITH A S Hindu/OBH 3 982.000

310 2404473 NAJAD IBNU
MUNEER Islam/Muslim 3 981.000

311 2404669 ATHUL KRISHNARAJ
K V Hindu/Ezhava 1 980.000

312 2403856 ABHINAV P Hindu/SC 4 977.000

313 2404190 RAJULA K J Islam/Muslim 3 976.000

314 2403274 NEELIMA M Hindu/SC 4 973.000

315 2400861 MUHAMMED MALIK
P J Islam/Muslim 2 970.000

316 2404549 NAVYA MANOJ Hindu/OBH 3 968.000

317 2400317 ABHISHEK SHABU Hindu/Ezhava 3 967.000

318 2404590 MUHAMMED SUHAIL
A A Islam/Muslim 3 966.000

319 2402109 SANDRA V V Hindu/OBH 5 965.000

320 2404128 KEERTHANA
KUNJUMON Hindu/SC 2 964.500

321 2400852 SANDRA K S Hindu/Ezhava 2 964.000
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322 2403713 MOHAMMED NIJAS C
A Islam/Muslim 5 964.000

323 2402047 ATHUL SREEDHAR
ASHOK Hindu/SC 3 963.000

324 2400429 AMINA FARHANA Islam/Muslim 5 961.000

325 2401453 AKHILESH E S Hindu/OBH 4 950.000

326 2400920 MARY SHERIN P G Christian/Latin 4 942.000

327 2404511 SHIVON ANN
WILFRED Christian/Latin 3 941.000

328 2401175 AJIN SHAJI Hindu/OBH 3 940.000

329 2403427 ADHITH JACOB Christian/Latin 4 933.000

330 2402737 RYNISH JOEL Christian/OBX 3 929.000

331 2404349 ARJUN K S Hindu/OBH 3 929.000

332 2403903 SEAYENT ANTONY Christian/Latin 3 929.000

333 2400510 ALSABITH A J Islam/Muslim 2 928.000

334 2404647 DHEERAJ KUMAR S Hindu/General 4 925.000

335 2403826 ANWAR SHAJI. M Islam/Muslim 2 922.000

336 2401001 DHANUSH ROSHAN
T V Hindu/OBH 2 921.600

337 2404420 SUHAIR AMAL K S Islam/Muslim 4 920.000

338 2402212 HEMALATHA P Hindu/General 3 915.000

339 2404392 HELNA VICTORIA Christian/Latin 4 914.000

340 2401155 ANANDHU S Hindu/SC 2 911.000

341 2405019 AKHIL K V Hindu/Ezhava 3 910.000

342 2402618 JERARDH JOSE K J Christian/Latin 4 908.000

343 2403920 MUHAMMED ZAIN T
A Islam/Muslim 3 903.000

344 2400528 VISHNUJITH K S Hindu/Ezhava 1 902.000

345 2404246 MUHAMMAD HASHIR
E K Islam/Muslim 3 900.000

346 2402644 AMEENA P G Islam/Muslim 2 898.000

347 2402349 KITHO JOSEPH Christian/Latin 4 896.800

348 2402590 AUGUSTINE ALWIN
CORREYA Christian/Latin 3 895.000
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349 2404893 MUHAMMED
ANSHID P T Islam/Muslim 4 889.000

350 2400700
AAMINA
MOHAMMED
SHUKOOR

Islam/Muslim 4 888.000

351 2402087 AMINA NOUSHAD Islam/Muslim 4 885.000

352 2404268 GAUTHAM
PRASANTH Hindu/General 3 878.400

353 2400470 M SWETHA Hindu/OBH 2 874.000

354 2402080 AFSAL P N Islam/Muslim 2 874.000

355 2401145 ABHINAV K A Hindu/SC 2 869.000

356 2400602 LISHNU N P Hindu/SC 4 867.000

357 2404861 AJAYAGHOSH P Hindu/Ezhava 4 867.000

358 2404604 FAZIL FAREED Islam/Muslim 2 865.000

359 2404201 NIFAN M A Islam/Muslim 2 857.000

360 2401618 BHADRA SUJITH Hindu/Ezhava 2 851.000

361 2403031 ADHIL MILTON Christian/OBX 5 850.000

362 2404651 SURAJ V S Hindu/OBH 2 843.000

363 2404495 RAHUL KR Hindu/Ezhava 3 839.000

364 2402322 AFIYA JACOB Christian/Latin 3 838.000

365 2404533 MUHAMMED SINAN
A M Islam/Muslim 4 832.000

366 2404806 ASHISH JAMES Christian/General 4 830.000

367 2400633 DEVIKA P S Hindu/Ezhava 2 829.000

368 2401600 AMITH K BANNEL Hindu/SC 4 825.000

369 2401479 MOHAMMED
AFREED M Islam/Muslim 5 824.000

370 2400370 JOSHUA K DENNY Christian/Latin 4 817.000

371 2400406 NANDHANA. P. S Hindu/SC 1 817.000

372 2404085 MOHAMMED ANFAL Islam/Muslim 3 816.000

373 2403917 BASITH IBRAHIM
BAVA Islam/Muslim 5 812.000

374 2405058 JITHU K S Hindu/SC 3 807.000

375 2404181 MALIK F Islam/Muslim 5 806.000
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376 2403896 ABHIJITH P M Hindu/Ezhava 2 804.000

377 2403942 HARIPRIYA V S Hindu/SC 5 800.000

378 2401104 AAZIL P S Islam/Muslim 2 799.000

379 2402170 NANDU RAJESH Hindu/Ezhava 3 799.000

380 2404796 ARFAS SAVAD Islam/Muslim 4 782.000

381 2404741 JINESH E Hindu/SC 5 782.000

382 2403354 DEVIKA JOY Hindu/SC 5 779.000

383 2404487 SAHAL NIYAJUDEEN Islam/Muslim 5 776.000

384 2403379 APARNA C G Hindu/Ezhava 4 768.000

385 2400149 CHARLES DARWIN Hindu/ST 1 768.000

386 2400811 SREEHARI V S Hindu/SC 2 762.000

387 2403816 MIZBAH ABDUL
LATHEEF Islam/Muslim 3 762.000

388 2404914 SREYAS KRISHNA M
S Hindu/Ezhava 5 760.000

389 2401193 KRISHNAPRIYA K S Hindu/ST 2 756.000

390 2404898 ANTONY ASHIK E B Christian/Latin 3 754.000

391 2400580 SHAHUL HAMEED Islam/Muslim 4 752.000

392 2402247 JAYADEV P R Hindu/SC 4 747.000

393 2400986 AHAMMED NOOH C
H Islam/Muslim 3 735.000

394 2402195 AKASH T R Hindu/OBH 4 717.000

395 2401317 SAVIYOL VARGHESE Christian/Latin 4 713.000

396 2403478 ALEN ROY MATHEW Christian/General 2 713.000

397 2404845 SUSHIN SHINE Hindu/Ezhava 5 712.000

398 2404347 SHEIK IJAZ S M Islam/Muslim 2 703.500

399 2403361 AMALDEV P S Hindu/OBH 5 682.000

400 2405060 ALAN JOHNSON Christian/Latin 3 648.000

401 2401439 SREYAS S M Hindu/Ezhava 5 639.000

402 2400994 VASUDEV BAIJU Hindu/Ezhava 4 622.000

403 2403786 ASNA V M Islam/Muslim 5 619.500
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404 2402976 FASNA U S Islam/Muslim 2 597.600
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1 2401714 DEVADARSH B Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,454.000

2 2402082 SREELAKSHMI VINOD Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,452.000

3 2401100 ABHINANDHA P M Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,444.000

4 2402774 SHILPA SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,444.000

5 2400849 AMRITHA.P.K Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,432.000

6 2404242 MANYA L Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,417.000

7 2400431 NEHA K Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,415.000

8 2403104 GOURI BHAI M P Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,409.000

9 2403841 PARVATHY V J Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,408.000

10 2402842 VINCI V Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,400.000

11 2402884 NANDHANA SUNIL Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,396.000

12 2404081 ANJIMA K Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,383.000

13 2403793 JYOTHIKA K Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,382.000

14 2400520 ALIKHA T R Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,379.000

15 2401702 ATHULYA BABU Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,378.000

16 2404314 ALENDEV M K Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,378.000

17 2400611 ASWATHY K A Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,376.000

18 2400759 DEVIKA V Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,375.000

19 2404964 RITIKA SUREKH Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,370.400

20 2401824 KALYALAKSHMI LAL Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,335.600

21 2403161 AMAYA P Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,335.000

22 2400162 NANDHANA SUBI Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,334.000
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23 2404287 ABHINAYAA S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,332.000

24 2400594 PARVANENDU S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,325.000

25 2404460 DEVI PRIYA S S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,322.000

26 2404352 ANUPAMA S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,313.000

27 2401290 DEVIKA K S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,311.000

28 2403863 ANJANA AJO Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,310.000

29 2403472 ARAVIND RAJIV Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,274.800

30 2400239 JANAKI SITARA Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,273.600

31 2401266 ASWATHY ANIL K Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,259.000

32 2402954 ABHINAVA T M Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,254.400

33 2400127 SHREYA M.J Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,247.000

34 2400293 SREEHARI AJESH Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,235.600

35 2403410 ASHLIN B Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,190.000

36 2401790 GAYATHRI. B Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,190.000

37 2400770 ADITHYA M A Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,171.000

38 2401328 MEENAKSHI P. B Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,168.000

39 2402375 SREELAKSHMI M K Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,166.000

40 2401458 APARNA N Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,165.000

41 2401875 ANUSREE M R Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,146.000

42 2402600 ANUNANDA T Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,143.000

43 2401268 ASHLY P S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,143.000

44 2402797 ABHINAND K A Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,139.000

45 2400841 SNEHA O Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,122.000

46 2404333 ADITHYAN K S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,120.000

47 2404223 SANGEETHA S Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,118.000

48 2401405 ASHIQUE PG Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,106.000

49 2402284 SANIYA S P Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,099.000

50 2402496 LEKSHMI PRIYA LAIJU Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,096.000

51 2400972 NIVED KRISHNA K R Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,080.000

52 2400297 ANOOJ JANARDHANAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,075.000
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53 2401386 ANANTHU BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,061.000

54 2401302 ADITHYAN P S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,056.000

55 2404925 BIBIN BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,050.000

56 2402803 MANUDEV V S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,046.000

57 2403800 NANDANA AJAYAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,046.000

58 2401063 ADARSH SANOJ Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,042.000

59 2403551 ANANTHU K V Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,028.000

60 2403110 SHRAVAN R Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,016.000

61 2403660 ANAGHA P Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,009.000

62 2405003 ABHINAV KRISHNA P RAJ Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,001.200

63 2404935 SREEHARI P S Hindu/Ezhava 5 996.000

64 2403651 ANAMIKA A Hindu/Ezhava 3 988.000

65 2404669 ATHUL KRISHNARAJ K V Hindu/Ezhava 1 980.000

66 2400317 ABHISHEK SHABU Hindu/Ezhava 3 967.000

67 2400852 SANDRA K S Hindu/Ezhava 2 964.000

68 2405019 AKHIL K V Hindu/Ezhava 3 910.000

69 2400528 VISHNUJITH K S Hindu/Ezhava 1 902.000

70 2404861 AJAYAGHOSH P Hindu/Ezhava 4 867.000

71 2401618 BHADRA SUJITH Hindu/Ezhava 2 851.000

72 2404495 RAHUL KR Hindu/Ezhava 3 839.000

73 2400633 DEVIKA P S Hindu/Ezhava 2 829.000

74 2403896 ABHIJITH P M Hindu/Ezhava 2 804.000

75 2402170 NANDU RAJESH Hindu/Ezhava 3 799.000

76 2403379 APARNA C G Hindu/Ezhava 4 768.000

77 2404914 SREYAS KRISHNA M S Hindu/Ezhava 5 760.000

78 2404845 SUSHIN SHINE Hindu/Ezhava 5 712.000

79 2401439 SREYAS S M Hindu/Ezhava 5 639.000

80 2400994 VASUDEV BAIJU Hindu/Ezhava 4 622.000
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1 2400979 FATHIMA HANNA E Islam/Muslim 4 1,458.000

2 2403310 RIYA MARIYAM Islam/Muslim 2 1,430.000

3 2403327 AMANSHA ABDULLA AP Islam/Muslim 4 1,430.000

4 2403014 MIZNA.C Islam/Muslim 2 1,428.000

5 2400152 HENNA K Islam/Muslim 1 1,427.000

6 2400820 SHABNAM M R Islam/Muslim 1 1,421.000

7 2400957 AMINA K N Islam/Muslim 3 1,419.000

8 2405110 BATHOOL KARUVELIL
THUNDIL ZIRAJ Islam/Muslim 2 1,411.000

9 2400934 FIDHA NAHRIN A. R Islam/Muslim 1 1,408.000

10 2404617 HIDHA AYSHA PA Islam/Muslim 2 1,408.000

11 2402017 FATHIMA NEJIYA A P Islam/Muslim 3 1,400.000

12 2402331 MOHAMED SAFWAN N Islam/Muslim 4 1,400.000

13 2402638 S A ABDULLAH Islam/Muslim 2 1,395.000

14 2403756 AMANA RAHMAN T K Islam/Muslim 4 1,394.000

15 2404453 AFLAH AHMED K P Islam/Muslim 3 1,384.000

16 2400229 ABDUL RASAK M Islam/Muslim 2 1,382.000

17 2403749 MOHAMMED SHABEEB Islam/Muslim 4 1,376.000

18 2403898 NASEEF. N. M Islam/Muslim 4 1,376.000

19 2404781 LIYANA MYMOONA Islam/Muslim 3 1,372.800

20 2403847 MUHAMMED ANAS A K Islam/Muslim 2 1,367.000

21 2401796 SAHEERA A C Islam/Muslim 4 1,359.000

22 2400981 FAJARU SADIQUE K S Islam/Muslim 2 1,344.000
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23 2401652 NAFISATHUL MISIRIYA P B Islam/Muslim 5 1,342.000

24 2401341 MUHAMMAD YASEEN K Islam/Muslim 5 1,341.000

25 2400243 FATHIMA NAHEEM P Islam/Muslim 4 1,339.000

26 2404157 FAHIM ABDULLA IF Islam/Muslim 2 1,332.000

27 2400301 SAYYID FAHEEM Islam/Muslim 4 1,329.000

28 2402877 SIDHA C Islam/Muslim 5 1,327.000

29 2401169 JOOBISHA K S Islam/Muslim 3 1,323.000

30 2400363 MUHZINA EB Islam/Muslim 2 1,319.000

31 2402340 RENA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 4 1,318.400

32 2401454 MUHAMMED RAMEES P K Islam/Muslim 2 1,318.000

33 2400337 FATHIMA RIDA Islam/Muslim 2 1,310.000

34 2402893 NAJAD AHMED Islam/Muslim 3 1,305.000

35 2405067 RAINA SALEEM Islam/Muslim 5 1,305.000

36 2400171 NOOHA FAISE Islam/Muslim 3 1,301.600

37 2403454 JOUHAR JINAN P P Islam/Muslim 5 1,296.000

38 2403190 MUHAMMED ADIL SHAN Islam/Muslim 2 1,295.000

39 2402957 JAZA FATHMI Islam/Muslim 4 1,284.000

40 2402084 MUHAMMED FAYIS V Islam/Muslim 2 1,282.000

41 2400281 SALMANUL FARIS Islam/Muslim 5 1,278.000

42 2402566 MUHAMMED THOUFEEK N Islam/Muslim 5 1,276.000

43 2401222 SAHALA SALEEM K A Islam/Muslim 3 1,268.000

44 2400886 HAFEETHA H Islam/Muslim 3 1,259.000

45 2400107 HIBA KHADEEJA M. A Islam/Muslim 2 1,257.000

46 2403750 MUHAMMED ABID S R Islam/Muslim 3 1,254.000

47 2401361 MUHAMMED MUFAQ M F Islam/Muslim 3 1,252.000

48 2402013 ASHIQ RAHMAN T S Islam/Muslim 4 1,245.000

49 2400233 REHNA P S Islam/Muslim 2 1,239.200

50 2400383 FATHIMA SANIYA PA Islam/Muslim 2 1,239.000

51 2400636 MOHAMMED MUHASIN MP Islam/Muslim 2 1,238.000

52 2400132 RIZWANUDDIN NASIR Islam/Muslim 1 1,237.000
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53 2401195 IRFANA Islam/Muslim 4 1,231.000

54 2402693 FATHIMATH FIDA P Islam/Muslim 1 1,230.000

55 2404118 AMIN SHIFAN.M Islam/Muslim 2 1,216.000

56 2400013 AADHIL MOHAMMED M S Islam/Muslim 2 1,214.000

57 2403112 IRFAN FAIZAL Islam/Muslim 5 1,204.000

58 2401034 HANOONA Islam/Muslim 2 1,199.000

59 2404255 LIYANA PARVEEN Islam/Muslim 4 1,191.000

60 2403541 LENA V Islam/Muslim 5 1,188.000

61 2404176 MUHAMMED NIHAL V K Islam/Muslim 4 1,185.000

62 2401349 AL SHIFA Islam/Muslim 4 1,183.000

63 2403197 SAFANA S Islam/Muslim 1 1,180.000

64 2404358 MUHAMMAD JASIM N K Islam/Muslim 2 1,178.000

65 2400059 ASHIYA NASREEN.K.A Islam/Muslim 3 1,174.000

66 2400685 MUHAMMED SAHAL K B Islam/Muslim 3 1,166.000

67 2400222 KHADIJAH MOHAMED
YAHYA Islam/Muslim 3 1,154.000

68 2404736 AYSHA K P Islam/Muslim 4 1,152.000

69 2404209 ANSILA ANWAR Islam/Muslim 3 1,147.000

70 2401040 SHERIN K S Islam/Muslim 2 1,143.000

71 2401466 FARSANA N M Islam/Muslim 3 1,143.000

72 2401358 MOHAMMED ASLAM KV Islam/Muslim 4 1,142.000

73 2404714 MIRZANA MANAF Islam/Muslim 4 1,138.000

74 2402937 MUHAMMED Islam/Muslim 4 1,133.000

75 2403181 FATHIMA TAMANNA Islam/Muslim 3 1,131.400

76 2404775 NADIYAMOL V A Islam/Muslim 4 1,131.000

77 2400838 AZHAR ALI K P Islam/Muslim 3 1,130.200

78 2402654 FARZANA A M Islam/Muslim 2 1,125.000

79 2402731 REN HERIN NOUSHAD P N Islam/Muslim 3 1,113.000

80 2401692 SANA A SS Islam/Muslim 3 1,110.000

81 2401412 SHIFA C Islam/Muslim 3 1,108.000
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82 2401220 SAYA NESRIN N F Islam/Muslim 3 1,105.000

83 2404067 FAHAD M K Islam/Muslim 2 1,105.000

84 2404521 VASEEM IQBAL Islam/Muslim 2 1,099.000

85 2402505 MUHAMMED AFNAAN A A Islam/Muslim 3 1,098.000

86 2401594 NISMI T N Islam/Muslim 4 1,096.000

87 2400844 MUHAMMED RIHAL VP Islam/Muslim 3 1,095.000

88 2401587 SAHALA SADIQ Islam/Muslim 5 1,090.000

89 2401153 NASLIN C Islam/Muslim 4 1,089.000

90 2404723 SHARAFALI P H Islam/Muslim 2 1,077.000

91 2402922 ISHA ZAHID Islam/Muslim 2 1,077.000

92 2401532 NEHA NOWRIN V R Islam/Muslim 3 1,074.000

93 2404577 AJMAL T J Islam/Muslim 2 1,073.000

94 2404395 NEHA FATHIMA V F Islam/Muslim 4 1,073.000

95 2405051 MOHAMMED AYAAN Islam/Muslim 1 1,072.000

96 2401706 AMEENA THARIQUE Islam/Muslim 3 1,067.000

97 2403432 NEDHA FATHIMA T N Islam/Muslim 2 1,055.000

98 2402675 FARHANA MOL P S Islam/Muslim 3 1,051.000

99 2402910 MUHAMMED SHAZIN Islam/Muslim 1 1,047.000

100 2402413 MALEEHA BEGAM K N Islam/Muslim 3 1,043.000

101 2400072 FATHIMA RAKHFITHA
JIMSHAF Islam/Muslim 4 1,039.000

102 2400882 FIDHA ABUBAKER Islam/Muslim 3 1,036.800

103 2400933 SHAROOQ AHAMMED PK Islam/Muslim 5 1,036.000

104 2400967 FIDHA YASMIN C A Islam/Muslim 3 1,035.000

105 2402826 NAVEED NIHAD Islam/Muslim 3 1,033.600

106 2401208 NOURIN P N Islam/Muslim 4 1,030.000

107 2402243 AYSHA NASRIN Islam/Muslim 3 1,018.000

108 2400829 ABU THAHIR A S Islam/Muslim 2 999.000

109 2404907 SAFIDA SAMNAS Islam/Muslim 5 988.000

110 2405135 ARSHADH K A Islam/Muslim 3 984.000
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111 2404473 NAJAD IBNU MUNEER Islam/Muslim 3 981.000

112 2404190 RAJULA K J Islam/Muslim 3 976.000

113 2400861 MUHAMMED MALIK P J Islam/Muslim 2 970.000

114 2404590 MUHAMMED SUHAIL A A Islam/Muslim 3 966.000

115 2403713 MOHAMMED NIJAS C A Islam/Muslim 5 964.000

116 2400429 AMINA FARHANA Islam/Muslim 5 961.000

117 2400510 ALSABITH A J Islam/Muslim 2 928.000

118 2403826 ANWAR SHAJI. M Islam/Muslim 2 922.000

119 2404420 SUHAIR AMAL K S Islam/Muslim 4 920.000

120 2403920 MUHAMMED ZAIN T A Islam/Muslim 3 903.000

121 2404246 MUHAMMAD HASHIR E K Islam/Muslim 3 900.000

122 2402644 AMEENA P G Islam/Muslim 2 898.000

123 2404893 MUHAMMED ANSHID P T Islam/Muslim 4 889.000

124 2400700 AAMINA MOHAMMED
SHUKOOR Islam/Muslim 4 888.000

125 2402087 AMINA NOUSHAD Islam/Muslim 4 885.000

126 2402080 AFSAL P N Islam/Muslim 2 874.000

127 2404604 FAZIL FAREED Islam/Muslim 2 865.000

128 2404201 NIFAN M A Islam/Muslim 2 857.000

129 2404533 MUHAMMED SINAN A M Islam/Muslim 4 832.000

130 2401479 MOHAMMED AFREED M Islam/Muslim 5 824.000

131 2404085 MOHAMMED ANFAL Islam/Muslim 3 816.000

132 2403917 BASITH IBRAHIM BAVA Islam/Muslim 5 812.000

133 2404181 MALIK F Islam/Muslim 5 806.000

134 2401104 AAZIL P S Islam/Muslim 2 799.000

135 2404796 ARFAS SAVAD Islam/Muslim 4 782.000

136 2404487 SAHAL NIYAJUDEEN Islam/Muslim 5 776.000

137 2403816 MIZBAH ABDUL LATHEEF Islam/Muslim 3 762.000

138 2400580 SHAHUL HAMEED Islam/Muslim 4 752.000

139 2400986 AHAMMED NOOH C H Islam/Muslim 3 735.000
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140 2404347 SHEIK IJAZ S M Islam/Muslim 2 703.500

141 2403786 ASNA V M Islam/Muslim 5 619.500

142 2402976 FASNA U S Islam/Muslim 2 597.600
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1 2402764 ANNA OUSEPH Christian/Latin 3 1,311.000

2 2404945 ANNFIA THERESA K T Christian/Latin 2 1,259.000

3 2401808 AARON CLEETUS Christian/Latin 3 1,228.000

4 2404842 MARY JENET P J Christian/Latin 3 1,152.000

5 2402863 MICHELLE ROSE Christian/Latin 2 1,150.000

6 2403850 SHONE ANTONY Christian/Latin 4 1,108.000

7 2402917 CINDRELA ROY Christian/Latin 3 1,090.000

8 2401744 ANNVIA PETER Christian/Latin 2 1,089.000

9 2402641 ALVIN JOSEPH Christian/Latin 2 1,074.000

10 2400741 ANJANA AJITH Christian/Latin 4 1,064.000

11 2400805 ANTONY NEVIN T Christian/Latin 3 1,063.200

12 2404248 NIYA STELNA Christian/Latin 4 1,047.000

13 2405095 GRACIA NIKHILA M S Christian/Latin 4 1,043.000

14 2401270 ANGEL ROSE Christian/Latin 3 1,043.000

15 2403480 JOSMI K J Christian/Latin 3 1,028.000

16 2400493 MARIYA ALEENA Christian/Latin 3 1,015.000

17 2401837 SANIYA ALPHONSA SOJAN Christian/Latin 3 1,014.000

18 2400920 MARY SHERIN P G Christian/Latin 4 942.000

19 2404511 SHIVON ANN WILFRED Christian/Latin 3 941.000

20 2403427 ADHITH JACOB Christian/Latin 4 933.000

21 2403903 SEAYENT ANTONY Christian/Latin 3 929.000

22 2404392 HELNA VICTORIA Christian/Latin 4 914.000
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23 2402618 JERARDH JOSE K J Christian/Latin 4 908.000

24 2402349 KITHO JOSEPH Christian/Latin 4 896.800

25 2402590 AUGUSTINE ALWIN
CORREYA Christian/Latin 3 895.000

26 2402322 AFIYA JACOB Christian/Latin 3 838.000

27 2400370 JOSHUA K DENNY Christian/Latin 4 817.000

28 2404898 ANTONY ASHIK E B Christian/Latin 3 754.000

29 2401317 SAVIYOL VARGHESE Christian/Latin 4 713.000

30 2405060 ALAN JOHNSON Christian/Latin 3 648.000
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1 2400314 KRISHNASREE
MURALEEDHARAN Hindu/OBH 4 1,458.000

2 2403532 DEVIKA P D Hindu/OBH 1 1,448.000

3 2400923 ADHITHYA RAJESH R Hindu/OBH 1 1,444.000

4 2400203 ADITHYA DINESAN K Hindu/OBH 5 1,436.000

5 2400463 AKHILA M Hindu/OBH 5 1,426.000

6 2403980 NAVANEETHA N M Hindu/OBH 2 1,396.000

7 2401028 NIMISHA.A Hindu/OBH 2 1,384.000

8 2404855 ANJANA J Hindu/OBH 3 1,383.000

9 2400299 ABHISHEKA U P Hindu/OBH 2 1,381.000

10 2400806 TWISHIDEV YAJAT Hindu/OBH 3 1,372.400

11 2400081 V VISHNU ADHITHYA Hindu/OBH 3 1,371.000

12 2401404 VISHNU PRIYA M Hindu/OBH 2 1,347.000

13 2403173 VRINDA LAKSHMI M Hindu/OBH 4 1,336.000

14 2402865 ANANDHAKRISHNAN T S Hindu/OBH 4 1,323.000

15 2403777 ADITHI JS Hindu/OBH 2 1,295.600

16 2401548 VISHNU RAJESH K Hindu/OBH 2 1,264.000

17 2402406 NANDANA RAJ Hindu/OBH 4 1,246.000

18 2400262 PRANAV Hindu/OBH 3 1,238.000

19 2400191 ANUGRAH P V Hindu/OBH 3 1,208.000

20 2400213 PAVITHRA K S Hindu/OBH 3 1,204.000

21 2402451 SAI KIRAN P K Hindu/OBH 5 1,164.000

22 2400587 SRUTHY M S Hindu/OBH 2 1,156.000
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23 2403815 ADHWAIDH P Hindu/OBH 4 1,152.000

24 2401659 PARVATHY A R Hindu/OBH 2 1,123.000

25 2403210 ABHITHAMOL K Hindu/OBH 3 1,110.000

26 2403557 SUSHAMA SASIKUMAR Hindu/OBH 5 1,095.000

27 2401841 AKHINA SAJEEV Hindu/OBH 5 1,087.200

28 2404079 ARATHI S Hindu/OBH 3 1,054.000

29 2403344 SIVA AJIKUMAR Hindu/OBH 2 1,048.000

30 2400892 ARJUN AS Hindu/OBH 2 1,023.000

31 2402809 DHANUSREE SURESH Hindu/OBH 4 1,005.000

32 2403768 NIKHIL RAJ N Hindu/OBH 4 1,002.000

33 2400341 ADHITH A S Hindu/OBH 3 982.000

34 2404549 NAVYA MANOJ Hindu/OBH 3 968.000

35 2402109 SANDRA V V Hindu/OBH 5 965.000

36 2401453 AKHILESH E S Hindu/OBH 4 950.000

37 2401175 AJIN SHAJI Hindu/OBH 3 940.000

38 2404349 ARJUN K S Hindu/OBH 3 929.000

39 2401001 DHANUSH ROSHAN T V Hindu/OBH 2 921.600

40 2400470 M SWETHA Hindu/OBH 2 874.000

41 2404651 SURAJ V S Hindu/OBH 2 843.000

42 2402195 AKASH T R Hindu/OBH 4 717.000

43 2403361 AMALDEV P S Hindu/OBH 5 682.000
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OBX (OBX)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

1 2403681 ANICKA LENA DOMINIC Christian/OBX 4 1,284.000

2 2402755 AMAL JOHAN JOSEPH Christian/OBX 2 1,036.000

3 2402737 RYNISH JOEL Christian/OBX 3 929.000

4 2403031 ADHIL MILTON Christian/OBX 5 850.000
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1 2400762 AJITH G R Hindu/General 2 1,374.000

2 2400369 JISMOL DAVIS Christian/General 3 1,350.000

3 2400614 GOURI LEKSHMI K S Hindu/General 2 1,284.000

4 2400367 NANDHANA E Hindu/General 2 1,220.000

5 2401235 AKHILA KRISHNA V R Hindu/General 1 1,172.000

6 2404826 ALDREENA SAJU Christian/General 3 1,068.000
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1 2403248 GAYATHRI.R Hindu/SC 3 1,432.000

2 2403356 JEBY E R Hindu/SC 4 1,384.000

3 2401042 GANGA S Hindu/SC 4 1,368.000

4 2401530 ANANYA.C.A Hindu/SC 3 1,339.000

5 2400825 SAVIN GOUTHAM P S Hindu/SC 1 1,301.200

6 2400254 SEAVAN SURYA Hindu/SC 2 1,221.000

7 2400193 ATHULYA TV Hindu/SC 3 1,216.000

8 2404870 ASWATHI K A Hindu/SC 3 1,209.000

9 2400873 ARCHA T K Hindu/SC 5 1,207.000

10 2401778 MONISH V MOHANAN Hindu/SC 2 1,206.000

11 2400017 NIJIL NARAYANAN Hindu/SC 2 1,204.000

12 2402434 DYLAN ANTONY Hindu/SC 3 1,199.200

13 2401849 VISMAYA K D Hindu/SC 3 1,193.000

14 2402363 ANAGHA VISWANATHAN Hindu/SC 4 1,139.000

15 2403074 DAFNA SREENANDA Hindu/SC 4 1,110.000

16 2402563 DIVYA K Hindu/SC 2 1,023.000

17 2404185 ARJUN SURESH Hindu/SC 3 1,009.000

18 2400415 ASWATHY D R Hindu/SC 3 1,006.000

19 2400353 DHEERAJ BABU Hindu/SC 3 1,000.000

20 2400906 SANJU S Hindu/SC 3 997.000

21 2403856 ABHINAV P Hindu/SC 4 977.000

22 2403274 NEELIMA M Hindu/SC 4 973.000

B.A._Applied_Economics_Honours - 2024-2025



2024-06-15 22:47:53 33 of 43

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

23 2404128 KEERTHANA KUNJUMON Hindu/SC 2 964.500

24 2402047 ATHUL SREEDHAR ASHOK Hindu/SC 3 963.000

25 2401155 ANANDHU S Hindu/SC 2 911.000

26 2401145 ABHINAV K A Hindu/SC 2 869.000

27 2400602 LISHNU N P Hindu/SC 4 867.000

28 2401600 AMITH K BANNEL Hindu/SC 4 825.000

29 2400406 NANDHANA. P. S Hindu/SC 1 817.000

30 2405058 JITHU K S Hindu/SC 3 807.000

31 2403942 HARIPRIYA V S Hindu/SC 5 800.000

32 2404741 JINESH E Hindu/SC 5 782.000

33 2403354 DEVIKA JOY Hindu/SC 5 779.000

34 2400811 SREEHARI V S Hindu/SC 2 762.000

35 2402247 JAYADEV P R Hindu/SC 4 747.000
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Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

1 2404950 SANUSHA K Hindu/ST 4 1,243.000

2 2402993 NADHIYA MOHANAN Hindu/ST 4 1,212.000

3 2402738 SIDHARTHA CHANDRAN Hindu/ST 4 1,144.000

4 2402253 SUJITHRA N Hindu/ST 5 992.000

5 2402386 JAYESH J Hindu/ST 5 982.000

6 2400149 CHARLES DARWIN Hindu/ST 1 768.000

7 2401193 KRISHNAPRIYA K S Hindu/ST 2 756.000
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OEC-SC (OEC-SC)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

1 2400203 ADITHYA DINESAN K Hindu/OBH 5 1,436.000

2 2404855 ANJANA J Hindu/OBH 3 1,383.000

3 2402865 ANANDHAKRISHNAN T S Hindu/OBH 4 1,323.000

4 2400213 PAVITHRA K S Hindu/OBH 3 1,204.000

5 2400587 SRUTHY M S Hindu/OBH 2 1,156.000

6 2404079 ARATHI S Hindu/OBH 3 1,054.000

7 2400892 ARJUN AS Hindu/OBH 2 1,023.000

8 2402809 DHANUSREE SURESH Hindu/OBH 4 1,005.000

9 2400341 ADHITH A S Hindu/OBH 3 982.000

10 2402109 SANDRA V V Hindu/OBH 5 965.000

11 2403361 AMALDEV P S Hindu/OBH 5 682.000

B.A._Applied_Economics_Honours - 2024-2025




